

CS DJ 56-21

AMARJIT SINGH SAPRA VS. DAVINDER SINGH SAPRA

22.07.2021

In view of Office Order No. 373-403/RG/DHC dated 29th June, 2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi and Circular No. 20514-20568/Judl./North/RC/2021 dated 28.06.2021 of the Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North District, Rohini.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 23.09.2021.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/22.07.2021